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Think ahead.

2171793

Tork Extra Soft Guest Hand Towel

Tork® Guest Hand Towel is the most premium Tork® hand towel in the range with its unique thickness,
softness and absorbency.
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Product data

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System

Unfolded length
31.5cm

Consumer units
(CON)

19310004005894

100

750 g
134 mm
170 mm

170 mm

3.87.dm3
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Ply
1

Unfolded width
32cm

Transport unit

(TRP)

Plastic

400 (4 CON)
3 kg

340 mm
350 mm

230 mm

27.37dm3

Print
No

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
242 kg
1510 mm
1165 mm

1165 mm

2049.41 dm3



