



2171793

Tork Extra Soft Guest Hand Towel

Tork® Guest Hand Towel is the most premium Tork® hand towel in the range with its unique thickness, softness and absorbency.



2171793

Tork Extra Soft Guest Hand Towel

Product dataSystemPlyPrint1No

Unfolded lengthUnfolded widthColor31.5 cm32 cmWhite

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)	
EAN	19310004005894	-	-	
Packing material	-	Plastic		
Pieces	100	400 (4 CON)	(TRP)	
Gross weight	750 g	3 kg	242 kg	
Height	134 mm	340 mm	1510 mm	
Length	170 mm	350 mm	1165 mm	
Width	170 mm	230 mm	1165 mm	
Net weight	-	-	-	
Volume	3.87 dm3	27.37 dm3	2049.41 dm3	